
3,900 SF
AVAILABLE

2 0 9 0  R O U T E  2 7
E D I S O N ,  N JPINES PLAZA

3,900 SF AVAILABLE FOR LEASE

Al l  information is  from sources deemed rel iable and is  submitted subject to errors,  omissions,  change of price,  terms,  pr ior sales and withdrawals .
CATALYST REAL ESTATE PARTNERS  |  20 White St .  Unit  2A,  Red Bank,  NJ,  07701 |  732.333.8571  |  info@catalystrenj.com

FOR MORE
INFORMATION

KRISTIN MARTINS  km@catalystrenj.com  C: 732.618.5470
MIKE TESTA  mt@catalystrenj.com  C: 201.232.6086



POPULATION
AVG. HOUSEHOLD INCOME

HOUSEHOLDS
DAYTIME POPULATION

NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES
AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD SIZE

1 MILE
9,306

$156,149 
3,227

13,432
10,807

3.3

3 MILE
113,300

$164,804 
39,746
115,180
83,624

3.3

5 MILE
315,017

$150,850 
105,649
301,648
208,790

3.3

CENTER SIZE:
AVAILABLE:

NNN:
RENT:

TRAFFIC:
FRONTAGE:

PARKING:

20,000 SF
3,900 SF
EST. $10.22 PSF
CALL FOR QUOTE
32,766 VPD RT. 27
374’ ON RT. 27
125 SPACES

• Former spa location
• Ample on-site parking 

• Located in busy neighborhood 
retail center

• Can be divided

P I N E S  P L A Z A SITE INFORMATION2 0 9 0  R O U T E  2 7
E D I S O N ,  N J

32,766 VPD  ROUTE 27

3,
90

0 
SF

AV
A

IL
A

BL
E

RA
M

EN
RE

ST
AU

RA
N

T

H
O

O
KA

H
 

LO
U

N
G

E

HAIR
SALON

KOREAN/CHINESE 
RESTAURANT

URGENT
CARE

TU
TO

RI
N

G

Al l  information is  from sources deemed rel iable and is  submitted subject to errors,  omissions,  change of price,  terms,  pr ior sales and withdrawals .
CATALYST REAL ESTATE PARTNERS  |  20 White St .  Unit  2A,  Red Bank,  NJ,  07701 |  732.333.8571  |  info@catalystrenj.com

FOR MORE
INFORMATION

KRISTIN MARTINS  km@catalystrenj.com  C: 732.618.5470
MIKE TESTA  mt@catalystrenj.com  C: 201.232.6086



Menlo Park Mall 

Edison Crossroads

Edison Towne Center

Edison Woods Shopping Center

Edison Mall

Wick Shopping Plaza

Festival Plaza

PICNIC GARDEN BBQ

District At Metuchen

Al l  information is  from sources deemed rel iable and is  submitted subject to errors,  omissions,  change of price,  terms,  pr ior sales and withdrawals .
CATALYST REAL ESTATE PARTNERS  |  20 White St .  Unit  2A,  Red Bank,  NJ,  07701 |  732.333.8571  |  info@catalystrenj.com

FOR MORE
INFORMATION

KRISTIN MARTINS  km@catalystrenj.com  C: 732.618.5470
MIKE TESTA  mt@catalystrenj.com  C: 201.232.6086

P I N E S  P L A Z A SITE INFORMATION2 0 9 0  R O U T E  2 7
E D I S O N ,  N J


