

PINES PLAZA

3,900 SF AVAILABLE FOR LEASE

2090 ROUTE 27
EDISON, NJ



3,900 SF
AVAILABLE



CENTER SIZE: 20,000 SF
AVAILABLE: 3,900 SF
NNN: EST. \$10.22 PSF
RENT: CALL FOR QUOTE
TRAFFIC: 32,766 VPD RT. 27
FRONTAGE: 374' ON RT. 27
PARKING: 125 SPACES

- Former spa location
- Ample on-site parking
- Located in busy neighborhood retail center
- Can be divided



	1 MILE	3 MILE	5 MILE
POPULATION	9,306	113,300	315,017
AVG. HOUSEHOLD INCOME	\$156,149	\$164,804	\$150,850
HOUSEHOLDS	3,227	39,746	105,649
DAYTIME POPULATION	13,432	115,180	301,648
NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES	10,807	83,624	208,790
AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD SIZE	3.3	3.3	3.3

